21-87 BID TABULATION

Location

Current Pick Up Times

DELTA SIX STRATEGIC
SERVICES

BRINKS

Rate Per Month Per
Location Pickup

Annual Price +12 =
Monthly Billing per
location

Rate Per Month Per
Location Pickup

Annual Price +12 =
Monthly Billing per
location

Courthouse-Treasurer's Office

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

111 East Locust, RM 305 (Oldside)

Angleton, Texas

979-864-1353

Tax Office-Angleton

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

451 N. Velasco (Across from Courthouse)

Angleton, Texas

979-864-1330

East Annex County Clerk and Ad Prob

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

1524 E. Mulberry, Ste. 152 (Old Walmart Bldg)

Angleton, Texas

979-864-1059

JP 3-1 Merkel and Tax Office Alvin

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

260 George Street, Suite 100

Alvin, Texas

281-331-3524

JP 2-1 Vasut and Tax Office Manvel

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

7313 Corp. Drive

Manvel, Texas

281-756-2410

JP 4-1 Linder Manvel

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

3633 County Road 58

Manvel, TX

713-844-1777

Adult Probation Manvel

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

3633 County Road 58

Manvel, TX

713-844-1720

Tax Office Pearland West

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

2555 Cullen Parkway

Pearland, Texas

281-997-6948

Tax Office Pearland East

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

2341 North Galveston Road

Pearland, Texas

281-997-0097

JP 3-2 Castillo Pearland

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

10

3801 East Pear (2436 S Grand, Suite 110)

Pearland, Texas

281-485-1528

Tax Office West Columbia

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

11

111 N. 10th Street

West Columbia, Texas

979-345-5914

JP 4-2 Kersh West Columbia

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

$26,250.00

$315,000.00

$514.18

$6,170.16

12

121 N. 10th Street

West Columbia, Texas

979-345-2671




$26,250.00 ‘ $315,000.00

$514.18 |

Adult Prob and JP 1-2 Rape 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon $6,170.16
13 210 West 1st Street
Freeport, Texas
979-233-3194
Tax Office Lake Jackson and JP 1-1 Brown 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon $26,250.00 ‘ $315,000.00 $514.18 | $6,170.16
14 [202 Peach Street
Lake Jackson, Texas
979-297-5023
TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRACT COST $4,410,000.00 $86,382.24
VENDOR SHALL LIST ANY ADDITIONAL FEES, COSTS OR HOURLY RATES Please see attached "Proposal Declarations"
4.0 APPLICABLE ON A SEPARATE SHEET AND INCLUDE IN EXHIBIT A document
Please see attached "Proposal Declarations"
5.0 Flat price per each additional new location $1250 per pickup document
Please see attached "Proposal Declarations"
6.0 Flat price per each additional pickup @ existing location $350 per pickup document
7.0 ABILITY TO USE ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER-please check one Yes XXXX NO Yes XXXX NO
PAYMENT TERMS:
Please indicate if you are able to offer payment terms other than Net 30, such as | YES with a percentage down we are willing to do
8.0 2/10/Net 30 net 60 or 90 terms 30
15% of total contract paid minimum 10 days
BEST PAYMENT TERMS: before start then net 90 30
WILL THE BEST PAYMENT TERM SHOWN ABOVE BE OFFERED IF ELECTRONIC
FUNDS TRANSFER IS USED? PLEASE EXPLAIN Yes, no need to wait on paper check Yes




