	21-87 BID TABULATION			DELTA SIX STRATEGIC SERVICES		BRINKS	
	Location	Current Pick Up Times	Rate Per Month Per Location Pickup	Annual Price ÷ 12 = Monthly Billing per location	Rate Per Month Per Location Pickup	Annual Price ÷ 12 = Monthly Billing per location	
1	Courthouse-Treasurer's Office 111 East Locust, RM 305 (Oldside) Angleton, Texas 979-864-1353	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
2	Tax Office-Angleton 451 N. Velasco (Across from Courthouse) Angleton, Texas 979-864-1330	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
3	East Annex County Clerk and Ad Prob 1524 E. Mulberry, Ste. 152 (Old Walmart Bldg) Angleton, Texas 979-864-1059	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
4	JP 3-1 Merkel and Tax Office Alvin 260 George Street, Suite 100 Alvin, Texas 281-331-3524	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
5	JP 2-1 Vasut and Tax Office Manvel 7313 Corp. Drive Manvel, Texas 281-756-2410	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
6	JP 4-1 Linder Manvel 3633 County Road 58 Manvel, TX 713-844-1777	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
7	Adult Probation Manvel 3633 County Road 58 Manvel, TX 713-844-1720	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
8	Tax Office Pearland West 2555 Cullen Parkway Pearland, Texas 281-997-6948	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
9	Tax Office Pearland East 2341 North Galveston Road Pearland, Texas 281-997-0097	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
10	JP 3-2 Castillo Pearland 3801 East Pear (2436 S Grand, Suite 110) Pearland, Texas 281-485-1528	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
11	Tax Office West Columbia 111 N. 10th Street West Columbia, Texas 979-345-5914	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	
12	JP 4-2 Kersh West Columbia 121 N. 10th Street West Columbia, Texas 979-345-2671	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16	

	Adult Prob and JP 1-2 Rape	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16
13	210 West 1st Street					
	Freeport, Texas					
	979-233-3194					
	Tax Office Lake Jackson and JP 1-1 Brown	8:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon	\$26,250.00	\$315,000.00	\$514.18	\$6,170.16
14	202 Peach Street					
	Lake Jackson, Texas					
	979-297-5023					
	TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRACT COST		\$4,410,000.00		\$86,382.24	
4.0	VENDOR SHALL LIST ANY ADDITIONAL FEES, COSTS OR HOURLY RATES APPLICABLE ON A SEPARATE SHEET AND INCLUDE IN EXHIBIT A				Please see attached "Proposal Declarations" document	
5.0	Flat price per each additional new location		\$1250 per pickup		Please see attached "Proposal Declarations" document	
6.0	Flat price per each additional pickup @ e	existing location	\$350 per pickup		Please see attached "Proposal Declarations" document	
7.0	ABILITY TO USE ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFE	R- please check one	Yes XXXX	NO	Yes XXXX	NO
8.0	PAYMENT TERMS: Please indicate if you are able to offer payment term 2/10/Net 30	s other than Net 30, such as	YES with a percentage down we are willing to do net 60 or 90 terms		30	
	BEST PAYMENT TERMS:		15% of total contract paid minimum 10 days before start then net 90		30	
	WILL THE BEST PAYMENT TERM SHOWN ABOVE BE OFFERED IF ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER IS USED? PLEASE EXPLAIN		Yes, no need to wait on paper check		Yes	